
CONTACT LIST

● Christina School District Leadership Team
○ CSD Superintendent – Dan Shelton - dan.shelton@christina.k12.de.us
○ CSD Director of Special Education – Becky Ryan – rebecca.ryan@christina.k12.de.us

Christina School District Board:

CSDBoardMembers@christina.k12.de.us

○ Dr. Keeley Powell, President, keeley.powell@christina.k12.de.us
○ Dr. Claire O'Neal, Vice President, claire.oneal@christina.k12.de.us
○ Frederick Polaski, fred.polaski@christina.k12.de.us
○ Monica Moriak, monica.moriak@christina.k12.de.us
○ Dr. Naveed Baqir, naveed.baqir@christina.k12.de.us
○ Donald Patton, donald.patton@christina.k12.de.us

Delaware Department of Education (DOE):

○ Mark A. Holodick, Secretary of Education, mark.holodick@doe.k12.de.us
○ Dale Matusevich, State Director of Special Education, dale.matusevich@doe.k12.de.us
○ Caitlin Gleason, Early Childhood Support, caitlin.gleason@doe.k12.de.us
○ Cora Scott, Deputy Secretary, cora.scott@doe.k12.de.us
○ James Simmons, Office of Equity & Innovation, james.simmons@doe.k12.de.us
○ Meredith Seitz, Chief of Staff, meredith.seitz@doe.k12.de.us
○ Monica Gant, Academic Support, monica.gant@doe.k12.de.us

Delaware Governor:

○ https://governor.delaware.gov/email-governor-carney/

Delaware State Senators and Representatives:

○ Edward S. Osienski - District 24 – edward.osienski@delaware.gov

● National Association of the Deaf: https://www.nad.org/contact-us/

mailto:dan.shelton@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:rebecca.ryan@christina.k12.de.us
https://www.christinak12.org/Page/256
mailto:CSDBoardMembers@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:keeley.powell@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:claire.oneal@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:fred.polaski@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:monica.moriak@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:naveed.baqir@christina.k12.de.us
mailto:donald.patton@christina.k12.de.us
https://www.doe.k12.de.us/
mailto:mark.holodick@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:dale.matusevich@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:caitlin.gleason@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:cora.scott@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:james.simmons@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:meredith.seitz@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:monica.gant@doe.k12.de.us
https://governor.delaware.gov/contact/
https://governor.delaware.gov/email-governor-carney/
https://legis.delaware.gov/
mailto:edward.osienski@delaware.gov
https://www.nad.org/contact-us/

